& 6 Ryde Bus Station
Binstead Ringwood Road
Wootton Bridge Sloop Inn
Whippingham Forge
Osborne House

East Cowes Waitrose

East Cowes Waitrose

Osborne House
Whippingham Campfield Road
Wootton The Cedars

Binstead Newnham Road

& O Ryde Bus Station

& 6 Ryde Bus Station
Binstead Ringwood Road
Wootton Bridge Sloop Inn
Whippingham Forge
Osborne House

East Cowes Waitrose

East Cowes Waitrose

Osborne House
Whippingham Campfield Road
Wootton The Cedars

Binstead Newnham Road

& 6O Ryde Bus Station

Ryde | Binstead | Wootton | Whippingham | Osborne House | East Cowes

Mondays to Saturdays except public holidays
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this journey runs on

Mondays to Fridays only and Newport, continuing as route 5 to East Cowes

East Cowes | Osborne House | Whippingham | Wootton | Binstead | Ryde

Ryde | Binstead | Wootton | Whippingham | Osborne House | East Cowes

0859
0907
0911
0916
0918
0923

Fast Cowes | Osborne House | Whippingham | Wootton | Binstead | Ryde

0925
0930
0932
0938
0945
0955

0825
0830
0832
0838
0845
0855

0959
1007
1011
1016
1018
1023

1025
1030
1032
1038
1045
1055

then hourly at

this journey runs on
Mondays to Fridays only and Newport, continuing as route 9 to Ryde

1050
1059
1104
1111
1113
1118

then hourly at

Sundays & public holidays

then hourly at

this journey operates as route 9 between Ryde

5235 this journey runs

1625 1730 1830 1935 2035
5738 ON Saturdays only

1630 1735 1835 1938 2038

T 1632 1737 1837 1940 2040 2240 ENGLISH
S 1638 1742 1842 1945 2045 2245 HERITAGE
1645 1748 1848 1950 2050 2250
1655 1755 1855 1957 2057 2257

english-heritage.org.uk

this journey operates as route 5 between East Cowes
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50 1550 1659 1759 1909 2009
59 1559 1708 1808 1917 2017
04 = 1604 1713 1813 1921 2021
11 5 1611 1720 1820 1926 2026
13 1613 1722 1822 1928 2028
18 1618 1727 1827 1933 2033

these journeys operate as route 9 between Ryde
and Newport, continuing as route 5 to East Cowes

1625 1730 1830 1935 2035|2102 (2235
1630 1735 1835 1938 2038|2107 |2238
1632 1737 1837 1940 2040|2109 2240
1638 1742 1842 1945 2045|2135|2245
1645 1748 1848 1950 2050|2140 2250
1655 1755 1855 1957 2057|2150 |2257

until

7,

this journey operates as route 5 between East Cowes
and Newport, continuing as route 9 to Ryde



